Disinfect Boiling Kitchen Soak Tank 35L For Surgical Instruments
Hospital
Basic Information
China
SKYMEN
CE, RoHs, FCC
JP-35LZF
1

furnace, chopstick, fork, spoon, etc.
2. Hospital:
Surgical Instruments
3. Bakery shops:
oven trays, bakeware, bakery pans, kettle
4. Hotel:
towel, bed sheet, tea ware, strainer
5. Beauty Salon:
cups, eyebrow tweezers, eyebrow clamps
scissor, Embroidered eyebrow pencil
threading clip
6. Lab, Medical, hospital
7.Food production facilities
Model Volume Inner tank size Unit size Power supply Heating power
(L) (MM) (MM) (V) (KW)
JP-35LZF 35L 600*250*250 850*500*800 110/220V 3KW
JP-50LZF 50L 800*250*250 1050*500*800 110/220V 3KW
JP-72LZF 72L 600*300*400 850*550*900 220/380V 6KW
JP-98LZF 98L 800*350*350 1050*600*900 220/380V 6KW
JP-128LZF 128L 800*400*400 1050*650*900 220/380V 6KW
JP-160LZF 160L 800*500*400 1050*750*900 220/380V 6KW
Skymen Boiling Bath
Boiling disinfection method-method steps 1 Items should be washed before disinfection. Wrap fragile items with gauze and put
them in the water to prevent them from colliding with each other when boiling. Impermeable items, such as plates and bowls,
should be placed vertically to facilitate the convection of water. The water surface should be higher than the object. The